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2025/26 5th round, Match #26
Friday, 29.08.2025, 14:30, "Nika-plus", Oleksandriia. 32°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia

1 : 0

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні

1 Dolhyi Viktor
23 Oharkov Mykola
3 Matviiv Yurii
35 Harazha Danylo (C)
15 Drozd Anton
25 Badenko Illia
80 Malko Matvii
40 Chernysh Dmytro
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav
96 Shapovalov Vladyslav
69 Hrebeniuk Myron

Substitutes
13 Zaiets Danylo
95 Prokopenko Yevhenii
90 Vlasiuk Danyil
36 Khovaniuk Artem
32 Romanenko Daniil
42 Tsevukh Yehor
83 Khan Danylo
94 Astafiev Maksym
89 Kubenko Denys
98 Bredelov Denys

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

12 Kozlov Stanislav
33
23 Plys Oleksii
4 Tkach Valentyn
11 Yarovyi Denys
32
8
10 Kozak Serhii (C)

66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

15
77 Stetsiuk Anatolii

Substitutes
1 Burakov Yaroslav
9 Skrypkevych Maksym
7 Lavruk Viktor
26 Pokas Dmytro
20 Khachatrian Eduard
17
95 Zlatiev Zlat

Coach
Rebenok Pavlo

Referee:
Artemenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Butok Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Tkachenko Maksym
4th Official:
Kravchenko Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Prystupa Serhii
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, 2025/26, 5th round, Match #26
Friday, 29.08.2025, 14:30, "Nika-plus", Oleksandriia. 32°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia 1 : 0 «Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні
23' 8 

17 Bazaiev Yaroslav 32'

15 Drozd Anton
32 Romanenko Daniil 43'

45+3' 32 

40 Chernysh Dmytro
83 Khan Danylo 46'

3 Matviiv Yurii 48'

32 Romanenko Daniil 55'

25 Badenko Illia
98 Bredelov Denys 68'

69 Hrebeniuk Myron
94 Astafiev Maksym 68'

71' 10 Kozak Serhii
26 Pokas Dmytro

80 Malko Matvii
42 Tsevukh Yehor 79'

82' 32 
95 Zlatiev Zlat

82' 77 Stetsiuk Anatolii
9 Skrypkevych Maksym

89' 11 Yarovyi Denys
20 Khachatrian Eduard

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


